
Plc Team Pts Notes Team Members

Club Teams
1 Bellarine 285.64 15.  Julie McKay

20.  Nicole Linic

32.  Elizabeth Lawrence

2 Horse Driving Trials 297.71 8.  Vicki Stevenson

22.  Dawn Walter

25.  Belinda Drury

3 Mornington 2 302.99 11.  Caroline Pittock

21.  Bernadette Lewis

4 Oaklands 1 330.5 6.  Michelle Jones

14.  Peter Lee

16.  Gavin Robson

5 Oaklands 2 330.75 13.  Glenda Marshall

19.  Deb Fuller

28.  Sandra Elliot

6 Mornington 1 342.59 12.  Sue Waters

18.  Deb Hoffrichter

26.  Kim Damsma

7 Canberra 360.06 1.  Judy Harris

4.  Penny Jacobs

34.  Gail Bain

8 Goyder Plains 1 369.11 3.  Jacky Boyd

29.  Linden Barrey

36.  Kim Norris

9 Mornington 3 375.37 17.  Rhiannon Damsma

23.  Tracey Touhy

Goyder Plains 2 0 Unqualified 9.  Graham Mercer

10.  Elizabeth Trigg
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Plc Team Pts Notes Team Members

Region Teams
1 Victoria 3 285.77 13.  Glenda Marshall

20.  Nicole Linic

26.  Kim Damsma

2 Victoria 1 291.15 11.  Caroline Pittock

18.  Deb Hoffrichter

25.  Belinda Drury

3 Victoria 6 302.11 15.  Julie McKay

16.  Gavin Robson

27.  Paula Rhodes

4 Victoria 7 304.33 8.  Vicki Stevenson

22.  Dawn Walter

5 Victoria 2 331.47 2.  David Cockcroft

7.  Tom Wood

19.  Deb Fuller

6 NSW 1 341.88 1.  Judy Harris

31.  Amanda See

34.  Gail Bain

7 Victoria 5 343.51 9.  Graham Mercer

17.  Rhiannon Damsma

37.  Rachel Haslau

8 NSW 2 357.77 4.  Penny Jacobs

5.  Kookie Engelsman

24.  Sarah Keevers

9 South Australia 2 421.23 10.  Elizabeth Trigg

29.  Linden Barrey

Victoria 4 0 Unqualified 6.  Michelle Jones

12.  Sue Waters

14.  Peter Lee

South Australia 1 0 Unqualified 3.  Jacky Boyd

36.  Kim Norris
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